Flor‘l/code.co

WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICUL

m Product name Presentation Abbreviation

Tulipa (Fringed Grp)

. TU FR FLUGL
'Flugl'

Ranunculus asiaticus

RAN BRUSHMARK CESAR
Brushmark Cesar

Ranunculus asiaticus

. RAN SUPREME PINK
Supreme Pink

Ranunculus asiaticus

RAN ROMANCE CERET
Romance Ceret

Tulipa (Triumph Grp)

TU EN CARTE BLANCHE
'Carte Blanche'

Ranunculus asiaticus Koi

. . RAN K F MARGUERITTES
Fish Marguerittes

Ranunculus asiaticus

RAN ROMANCE MORVAN
Romance Morvan

Tulipa (Double Early Grp)

, o TU DU VENICE
Venice

flower
colour

Main

white

pink

yellow

white

white

white

red

Additional
flower
colour

yellow

red

red

purple

pink

flower
colour RHS

Main

0458

157D

063D

008A

NN155A

NN155B

155C

060B

Additional
flower
colour RHS

006A

059C

NO30A

0648

062D
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Ranunculus asiaticus
Romance Gascogne

Rosa tros Muthoni

Tulipa (Parrot Grp)
'Parrot Strongold'

Rosa large flowered
Prince Charming

Dianthus 'Sprint Red &
Proud'

Dianthus 'Sprint Fancy
Salmon'

Dianthus 'Sprint Fancy
Red'

Dianthus 'Sprint Pastel'

Presentation Abbreviation

RAN ROMANCE GASCOGNE

R TR MUTHONI

TU PA PARR STRONGOLD

R GR PRINCE CHARMING

DIAN SPR RED & PROUD

DIAN SP FANCY SALMON

DIAN SPR FANCY RED

DIAN SPRINT PASTEL

flower
colour

Main

purple

white

yellow

white

purple

pink

white

pink

Additional
flower
colour

white

white

pink

pink

flower
colour RHS

Main

NO78C

155A

009A

155C

061B

062C

N155D

062D

Additional
flower
colour RHS

N155C

N1558B

054A

NO66A
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WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICULTURE

Dianthus 'Sprint Dark
Pink'

Dianthus Sprint Cherry

Dianthus 'Sprint Pink
Blush'

Dianthus 'Sprint Red
Velvet'

Dianthus mixed

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Purple

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Yellow

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Pink

Presentation Abbreviation

DIAN SPR DARK PINK

DIAN SPRINT CHERRY

DIAN SPR PINK BLUSH

DIAN SPR RED VELVET

DIAN SPRINT GEM

CHRYS FP PURPLE

CHRYS FP YELLOW

CHRYS FP PINK

flower
colour

Main

pink

pink

purple

purple

mixed

purple

yellow

purple
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white 067B NN155A

NO66B
white 061B N155B

061B

NNO78A

005B

NO75C
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Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Bronze

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Red

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Green

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops Lime

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp)
Flowerpops mixed

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) Jackson
gemischt

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy
Boom Red Eye

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy
Boom Fireside

Presentation Abbreviation

CHRYS FP BRONZE

CHRYS FP RED

CHRYS FP GREEN

CHRYS FP LIME

CHRYS FP GEM

CHRYS JACKSON GEM

BID BIDY BM RED EYE

BID BIDY BM FIRESIDE

flower
colour

Main

brown

red

green

white

mixed

yellow

yellow

brown

Additional
flower
colour

yellow

green

white

red

flower
colour RHS

Main

168A

NO45A

N144B

NN155A

003A

007A

178C

Additional
flower
colour RHS

006A

145A

NN155C

185A
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WORLD STANDARDS IN FLORICUL

11 Product name

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy

Boom Red

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy

Boom Yellow Big

Tulipa (Double Early Grp)

'Atlanta’

Ranunculus asiaticus Koi

Fish Seclin

Rosa large flowered Red

Impact

Calibrachoa Minifamous

Uno Bakari

Ranunculus asiaticus

Supreme Yellow

Dianthus 'Sprint Purple

Bicolor'

Presentation Abbreviation

BID BIDY BOOM RED

BID BIDY BM YELL BIG

TU DU ATLANTA

RAN K F SECLIN

R GR RED IMPACT

CALIB MINIF UNO BAKA

RAN SUPREME YELLOW

DIAN SPR PURPLE BICO

flower
colour

Main

brown

yellow

pink

pink

red

red

yellow

red
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yellow N172B
009A
N066D
white 069A
NO45A
yellow 046B
002B
white 061A

colour RHS

Additional
flower
colour RHS

017C

NN155A

003A

N1558B
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Rosa large flowered
Elena

Rosa large flowered Pink
Star

Bidens ferulifolia Bidy
Boom mixed

Tulipa (Triumph Grp)
'Emma's Choice'

Rosa large flowered
Magic Affairs!

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) spray
santini Pluto

Chrysanthemum

(Indicum Grp) spray
Saphira

Protea 'Sharonet'

Presentation Abbreviation

R GR ELENA

R GR PINK STAR

BID BIDY BM GEM

TU EN EMMAS CHOICE

R GR MAGIC AFFAIRS!

CHR S PLUTO

CHR T SAPHIRA

PROTEA SHARONET

flower
colour

Main

pink

pink

mixed

pink

pink

brown

purple

red

Additional
flower
colour

white

flower
colour RHS

Main

050D

062B

063D

052C

1678

064A

060A

Additional
flower
colour RHS

NN155B
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Dianthus spray single
flowered Solomio Kai

Tulipa (Triumph Grp)
‘Dark Mystery'

Freesia double flowered
'Sweet Kiss'

Rosa flowered Lady
Somerset

Freesia double flowered
'Stelvio'

Dianthus standard
Sassicaia

Chrysanthemum
(Indicum Grp) spray
santini Jamey Pink

Rosa large flowered
Dragonfly

Presentation Abbreviation

DI TE SOLOMIO KAl

TU EN DARK MYSTERY

FR DU SWEET KISS

R GR LADY SOMERSET

FR DU STELVIO

DI ST SASSICAIA

CHR S JAMEY PINK

R GR DRAGONFLY

flower
colour

Main

purple

red

pink

white

red

white

pink

Additional
flower
colour

yellow

white

pink

flower
colour RHS

Main

0458

077A

0448

055B

NN155B

053A

N155C

055C

Additional
flower
colour RHS

014A

155D

063C
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Rosa large flowered
Sweet Beat

Campanula medium
mixed bunch

Y
\‘Y ) Dianthus spray single
W/L/‘ flowered Solomio Sia
A |l
T
"\ M oa Dianthus tros spray

single flowered Solomio
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\r Lex

Presentation Abbreviation

R GR SWEET BEAT

CAMP ME GEM BS

DI TE SOLOMIO SIA

DI TE SOLOMIO LEX

Main

flower
colour

pink

mixed

pink

white

Additional
flower
colour

white

flower
colour RHS

Main

056D

058C

NN155C

colour RHS

Additional
flower

NN155C



